rLG+ LP SCHUTZEN
SCHWANDEN

Rangliste Luftpistole

Kessler
Marending
Saurer
Schnidrig
Balmer
Willener
Willener
Gerber
Berchtold
Berchtold

Hansjorg
Hans

Bruno
Hermann
Alfred

Hans Ruedi
Marcel
Manuel
Diego

Dean

Rangliste Luftgewehr

Rlegsegger
Spahr

Kampf
Grossglauser
Gerber
Willener
Kampf

Streit
Grossglauser
Berchtold
Berchtold

A=Auflage

Roland
Olivia
Salome
Ivan
Manuel
Hans Ruedi
Ayko

Jano
Aaron
Diego

Dean

92
93
89
88
86
86
82
81
70
58

100
99
95
95
93
94
92
84
80
70
61

shf= Schiesshilfe fest

92
87
90
90
89
88
90
78
67
51

100
100
98
96
94
92
91
86
87
69
58

‘ Endschiessen 2023

184
180
179
178
175
174
172
159
137
109

200
199
193
191
187
186
183
170
167
139
119

shf
shb
shb

shf

shf
shf

Shb= Schiesshilfe beweglich



